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Questions

Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.

How many seats were reserved for the women in 1973 constitution?

Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.

Ayub Khan announced to lift the Martial Law and to form the new constitution in.

Whose tenure of the Government was the longest?

When the Quaid-i-Azam became the member of the Muslim League?

Where is the headquarter of the OIC?

What was the real name of Mohsin ul- Mulk?

When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?

The provinces were divided into how many groups in the Cabinet Mission plan?

Who presided the first session of the constitution making assembly of pakistan held on
August 10, 194772

When Zia ul Haq was promoted to the post of Major General?

After Partition of Bengal, the population of Western Bengal was:

The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?

Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?
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Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
Ghaz limuddin

Ghaz Abdullah

None of these

10
15
20
30

1970
1971
1972
1973

June 1962
September 1961
May 1959
July 1965

Ayub Khan
Zulfigar Ali Butto
Nawaz sharif
Zia ul Haq

1910
1911
1912
1913

Mecca
Tehran
Repat
Jeddah

. Abdullah
. Maulvi Mushtaq
. Mulvi Mehdi Ali Khan

Maulvi Imdad

1921
1922
1923
1924
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Joginder Nath Mandal
Quaid-i-Azam

Liagat Ali Khan

None of these

1972
1969
1975
None of these

52million
54million
56million

10
17

30
38

Indian Association

Muhammad Political Organization
Central Muhammad Association
All India Muslim League
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Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband?

Who founded the Pakistan National Movement?

When the Indian Independence Act was passed?

When Muslim League was divided into two factions on the issue of Separate Electorate

He was the chairman of 8 member pirpur committee that issued its report on November
19,1938
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. Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman
. Mullvi Zulfigar Ali
. Qasim NANOTVI

. Mohsin ul mulk
. Sir Abdullah Haroon
. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan

June 3,1947

. July 18,1947
. Aug 14, 1947

. November, 1920

November, 1929

. November, 1930
. l.I. Chandrigar

. Abdul Haq
. All of the above



