

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.	A. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed B. Ghazi Ilmuddin C. Ghazi Abdullah D. None of these
2	How many seats were reserved for the women in 1973 constitution?	A. 10 B. 15 C. 20 D. 30
3	Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.	A. 1970 B. 1971 C. 1972 D. 1973
4	Ayub Khan announced to lift the Martial Law and to form the new constitution in.	A. June 1962 B. September 1961 C. May 1959 D. July 1965
5	Whose tenure of the Government was the longest?	A. Ayub Khan B. Zulfikar Ali Butto C. Nawaz sharif D. Zia ul Haq
6	When the Quaid-i-Azam became the member of the Muslim League?	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912 D. 1913
7	Where is the headquarter of the OIC?	A. Mecca B. Tehran C. Repat D. Jeddah
8	What was the real name of Mohsin ul- Mulk?	A. Abdullah B. Maulvi Mushtaq C. Mulvi Mehdi Ali Khan D. Maulvi Imdad
9	When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?	A. 1921 B. 1922 C. 1923 D. 1924
10	The provinces were divided into how many groups in the Cabinet Mission plan?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
11	Who presided the first session of the constitution making assembly of pakistan held on August 10, 1947?	A. Joginder Nath Mandal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Liaqat Ali Khan D. None of these
12	When Zia ul Haq was promoted to the post of Major General?	A. 1972 B. 1969 C. 1975 D. None of these
13	After Partition of Bengal, the population of Western Bengal was:	A. 52million B. 54million C. 56million
14	The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?	A. 10 B. 17 C. 30 D. 38
15	Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?	A. Indian Association B. Muhammad Political Organization C. Central Muhammad Association D. All India Muslim League

16	Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband?	A. Maulvi Fazi ur Rehman B. Mullvi Zulficar Ali C. Qasim NANOTVI D. A and B
17	Who founded the Pakistan National Movement?	A. Ch. Rehmat Ali B. Mohsin ul mulk C. Sir Abdullah Haroon D. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
18	When the Indian Independence Act was passed?	A. June 3,1947 B. July 18,1947 C. 1st Aug ,1947 D. Aug 14, 1947
19	When Muslim League was divided into two factions on the issue of Separate Electorate	A. November, 1920 B. November, 1927 C. November, 1929 D. November, 1930
20	He was the chairman of 8 member pirpur committee that issued its report on November 19,1938	A. I.I. Chandrigar B. Muhammad Mehdi C. Abdul Haq D. All of the above